
OK

KS

AR

TX

Daniel Murphy
214.458.5640
daniel.murphy@CivcoRT.com

Brent Tanner
615.925.9582
brent.tanner@CivcoRT.com

MS
AL

FL

GA

SC

NC 

VA 

PR

Tom Brandner
803.730.0089
tom.brandner@CivcoRT.com

NY

VT
NH

MA

RI 
CTNJ 

DE

MD

ME

PA 

Charlie Yarbrough
857.345.0457
charlie.yarbrough@CivcoRT.com

Thomas Roberts
845.521.4764
thomas.roberts@CivcoRT.com

WI

IA

IN

MI

NE

SD

ND

MN

KY 

TN

Jon DeKoster
712.441.0581
jon.dekoster@CivcoRT.com

WY

CO

NV

UT

AZ

CAHI

WA

ID

OR

MT

Mike Campbell
760.712.7029
mike.campbell@CivcoRT.com

Chad Brown
303.506.7383
chad.brown@CivcoRT.com

Travis Reiff
615.788.0822
travis.reiff@CivcoRT.com

Scott Clark
312.204.9139
scott.clark@CivcoRT.com

Luke Federspiel
603.203.0042
luke.federspiel@CivcoRT.com

                                       

AB

SK MB
ON

QC
(Canadian Distributor)

BC

Alicia Deeb
727.403.6716
alicia.deeb@CivcoRT.com

NM

LA

Jim Johnson
847.714.3033
jim.johnson@CivcoRT.com

Keith Kohl
614.867.7859
keith.kohl@CivcoRT.com

OH

WV

North American Field Sales Territories

James Papier
253.290.0076
james.papier@CivcoRT.com

IL

MO

MS


